Pos Num
1 163
2 130

95
4 4
7
6 55
87
107
9 60

10 3
11 46
12 82
13 123
14 72
15 166
16 149
17 88
18 113
19 61
20 156
21 12
22 111
23 54
24 146
25 97
26 23
27 22
28 162

10/08/2025 - 11:12:50

CACULE RUNNING 5K

Atleta
VIVIANE LIMA PEREIRA SANTOS

REGILENE AFONSO COUTINHO

LUCIANA SOUSA SANTOS
ALYNNE LIMA

ANDRIELY BRITO
IANE SANTANA LOPES
LEANDRA DE SOUZA FREITAS

MARINEI FERREIRA DA SILVA SANTOS
JAINE SILVA NASCIMENTO SOUZA
ADRIANA GONCALVES DA SILVA

GARDENIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
KARINE SANTOS

PATRIZIA MARTTIELLE VENANCIO DE
OLIVEIRA

JOELMA DOS SANTOS NOGUEIRA
YONARA ALVES DONATO RIBEIRO
SILVIA ROCHA NIZA

LEISSE SILVA SANTOS

MAYARA SOUZA
JAQUELINE SILVA AGUIAR

TALITA SAMARA FIALHO DE CARVALHO
OLIVEIRA

CARLA RADESCA MONTEIRO

MARLENE APARECIDA SANTOS FARIAS
BRITO

HEVELLEN ROCHA NEVES
MILENA MARTINS NEVES
LUCIMAR BRITO PEREIRA

DANIELA FREITAS
DAIANE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS BONFIM

VANEZA OLIVEIRA SANTOS

5KM

Sx.
F

Idd.

35

40

38
34

28
32
34

54
30
47

38
33
31

46
57
35

39

35
27
30

42
41

20
21
27

42
33

35

FEM

Faixa
F3039

F4049

F3039
F3039

F1629
F3039
F3039

F5059
F3039
F4049

F3039
F3039
F3039

FA049
F5059
F3039

F3039

F3039
F1629
F3039

F4049
F4049

F1629
F1629
F1629

F4049
F3039

F3039

F.E

[y

[EY

N NN

10

11

12

C.

MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E EVENTOS

Equipe

EQUIPE BIRIGUI
RUNNING

VAMOS BUSCAR MAIS
UM

AUGE FITNESS

RAPHAEL ZILIO
ACADEMIA

AUGE FITNESS

ACADEMIA ARENA
FITNESS / RUNNERS
URANDI

MAIS VELOZES

EQUIPE BIRIGUI
RUNNING

AUGE FITNESS

BIRIGUI RUNNING
BIRIGUI RUNNIG

VAMOS BUSCAR MAIS
uMm

LANCHONETE E
RESTAURANTE SILVA

BIRIGUI

VAMOS BUSCAR+1

CANDIBA RUNNIG

VAMOS BUSCAR MAIS
uMm

VAMOS BUSCAR MAIS
1

Tempo
00:20:28

00:21:19

00:21:56
00:22:08

00:22:50
00:23:22
00:24:11

00:24:39
00:24:56
00:25:09

00:25:13
00:25:33
00:26:07

00:26:13
00:26:14
00:26:32

00:26:49

00:26:52
00:26:55
00:27:21

00:27:30
00:27:35

00:27:45
00:28:05
00:28:05

00:28:18
00:28:24

00:28:36

www.mssport.com.br / 77 99875-
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29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

10/08/2025 - 11:12:50

104

144

140
93
151
105
142
147
18
152
85

79
39
132
158

128
90
48

47
24
53
27
134

164

84
17
43
117
119
86
114
110

CACULE RUNNING 5K

MARIA DA GLORIA MARQUES DA SILVA

ALVES RIOS
SANDRA MARIA ROSA

ROSELY DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS SILVA

LORGANNA AZEREDO BRITO
SIRLEIDE SOUZA GRAIA

MARIA DE FATIMA SILVA SANTOS
ROSILENE BENEVIDES SOARES
SHEYLA PRATES PEREIRA

CLARA MORAES REGO

SIRLENE DE SOUZA GRAIA

LARA SOARES TEIXEIRA

JULIANA REBOUCAS

ERICARLA BRITO FARIAS OLIVEIRA
RENATA SILVA SOUSA

VALDELICE DA SILVA SANTOS

RANILVA APARECIDA MAGALHAES
LIVIA CRUZ NEVES

GERMAURA GUIMARAES BRITO
ADRIANA FERNANDES COTRIM

GEANE LIMA DE ALENCAR
DANIELA PEREIRA DE SOUZA
HELENICE FERREIRA DIAS
DIANA FARIAS ROCHA

RITA DE CASSIA REBOUCAS
FERNANADES

VIVIANE SILVA SANTOS MALHEIROS
ADRIANA DA SILVA

LAIANE BATISTA D ALMEIDA

CINDY BARBOSA DE LIMA PINHO

FLAVIA APARECIDA LADEIA DE SOUZA

MICHELLE SILVA DIAS ARGOLO

NABILLA CAROLINA COSTA RODRIGUES

LAVINIA NERES
MAYNE FREITAS PEREIRA
MARIZETE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

5KM

F

M T M M M M M M m

M M M M M m M m

M T M M m

M T m M M M M. M M

60

41

47
27
44
32
31
34
35
43
40

34
45
30
36

40
43
39
39

40
28
34
21
58

39
52
15
30
38
25
36
17
34
50

FEM

F6099

F4049

F4049
F1629
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049

F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039

FA049
FA049
F3039
F3039

F4049
F1629
F3039
F1629
F5059

F3039
F5059
F1015
F3039
F3039
F1629
F3039
F1629
F3039
F5059

~N

13
14
15
16

10

17
11
18
19

12
13
20
21

14

22

23

24

25

26

27

MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E EVENTOS

VAMOS BUSCAR MAIS 00:28:37
uMm
EQUIPE DE ATLETISMO 00:28:37
DE CONDEUBA

CANDIBA RUNNIG 00:29:12

00:29:32

00:29:37

MAIS VELOZES 00:29:40

CANDIBA RUNNING 00:29:53

00:30:01

00:30:02

00:30:02

EQUIPE BIRIGUI 00:30:46
RUNNING

AUGE 00:30:48

00:30:50

00:30:55

PREFEITURA 00:30:55

MUNICIPAL DE

CACULE

CANDIBA RUNNING 00:30:56

00:31:03

00:31:17

EQUIPE BIRIGUI 00:31:21
RUNNING

00:31:39

00:31:45

BIRIGUI RUNNING 00:31:46

CANDIDA RUNNING 00:32:15

00:32:18

BIRIGUI RUNNING 00:32:24

FUNCIONAL ADRIANA 00:32:57

CANDIBA RUNNING 00:33:28

00:33:31

00:33:57

00:34:08

BIRIGUI RUNNING 00:34:10

00:34:11

00:34:22

00:34:41
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63

64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78

79
80
81
82

10/08/2025 - 11:12:50

150

115

35
77
108
19
120
109
62
112
167
15
155
139

143

157
16
129
106

CACULE RUNNING 5K

SILVIANA TRINDADE DOS SANTOS
BALEEIRO

MICAELE FERREIRA BRANDAO

ANA PRISCILA SILVA BARBOSA
SANTANA

ELIENE ROSA VILASBOAS ROCHA
JOSIANE SILVA SANTOS

MARIZA ALVES BARROS

ELAINE ALVES SOARES

NATALIA AZEVEDO RIBEIRO
MARIZA KELE SANTANA SILVA
JAQUELINE SILVA SANTOS FERREIRA
MATILDES MLREIRA

CLARICE SANTANA DE CASTRO
CELDI DOS SANTOS SILVA SANTANA
TALITA DE BRITO LOBO

ROSANA NUNES DE ALMEIDA

SAMANTHA MATIAS

THAINARA VILASBOAS ROCHA

CELIA SOUZA GRAIA

REBEKA LEIDIJARA SOARES SANTANA
MARIA LUISA GRAIA PEREIRA

5KM

M T M M M M M M M M M M

b I o e o N |

41

33
30

44
29
49
43
16
28
36
56
33
47
26
36

28

24
51
27
12

FEM

F4049

F3039
F3039

F4049
F1629
F4049
F4049
F1629
F1629
F3039
F5059
F3039
F4049
F1629
F3039

F1629

F1629
F5059
F1629
F1015

15

28
29

16
10
17
18
11
12
30

31
19
13
32

14

15

16

MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E EVENTOS

00:35:16

00:35:17

00:35:17

00:35:48

MAIS VELOZES 00:35:49

BIRIGUI RUNNGH 00:35:51

BIRIGUI RUNNING 00:36:59

00:37:00

KMSS... 00:37:17

MAIS VELOZES 00:37:23

00:37:26

00:38:31

00:38:53

00:40:00

EQUIPE BIRIGUI 00:40:01
RUNNING

EQUIPE BIRIGUI 00:40:11
RUNNING

00:40:12

00:41:41

00:50:15

00:50:21
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